

Become a Member of the Western Region of the National Speleological Society

The Western Region of the National Speleological Society promotes cave conservation, scientific study, and recreational use of caves; establishes solid landowner relationships; provides research and conservation grants; and produces speleo-educational seminars and social events for our members. We host an annual business meeting each fall and sponsor occasional educational seminars. Our publication, the *Western Caver*, is included in membership dues. Membership includes NSS grottos and individual cavers across California, Oregon, Nevada, and Washington.

If you are a member of a grotto, or better yet, a full member of the NSS, we'd like to invite you to join the Western Region, or if you are already or were previously a member, to renew your membership. Dues are \$10 for regular members and one dollar for additional family members at the same address. Our dues cycle matches the calendar year. Family members do not receive the *Western Caver*.

www.caves.org/region/western/

	Membership	Applicatio	n
Name:			
Address:			
Address:	State:	_ Zip:	
Membership type:	Regular (\$10)	New	Renewal
Family (\$1) (for one or 1			
E-mail address:	ddress: (please]		e print)
	NSS Number: _		
Primary grotto:	Υοι	ır primary g	rotto will represent your vote at
business meetings. You may also choose to be unaffiliated.			
Make checks payable to Western Region-NSS			
Please send this sheet ar	nd dues to:		TERN REG
		4 17	WE WA GOOM



Gail McCoy, Secretary-Treasurer 11910 Brookridge Dr. Saratoga, CA 95070

Contact the Secretary-Treasurer at: secretary@nsswest.org.

